
Class. général Nom Prénom ann. naiss. Sexe Class. cat. Abrév. Cat. Temps Club points points qualité

1 OESTERLE Cedric 1985 M 1 M1M 00:25:58 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 500 500

2 FLORY Clement 1995 M 1 SEM 00:26:25 E+H 499 499

3 MANN Jeremy 1988 M 1 M0M 00:27:01 HOPITAUX 68 498 498

4 LAARID Mohamed 1994 M 2 SEM 00:27:11 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

5 FORGEARD Titouan 2003 M 1 ESM 00:27:21 GS CHIMIQUES 497 497

6 POURE Jean Francois 1988 M 2 M0M 00:27:31 ASC CLEMESSY 496 496

7 HOULNE Kevin 1988 M 3 M0M 00:27:42 QUALICONSULT 495 495

8 KENTZINGER Theo 2001 M 3 SEM 00:27:54 CRYOSTAR 494 494

9 BECK Leonard 1991 M 4 SEM 00:28:01 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

10 CHEVAL Robin 2003 M 2 ESM 00:28:07 ASC CLEMESSY 493 493

11 GRAFF Bryan 1996 M 5 SEM 00:28:10 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

12 DUBS Arnaud 1987 M 4 M0M 00:28:14 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

13 HARTMANN Theo 2005 M 3 ESM 00:28:20 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 492 492

14 BOEHRINGER Arthur 2000 M 6 SEM 00:28:35 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 491 491

15 PEDUZZI Alfred 1992 M 7 SEM 00:28:37 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

16 VAUTRIN Thomas 1992 M 8 SEM 00:28:50 MHR 490 490

17 ZIEGLER Fabien 1985 M 2 M1M 00:28:52 COMAFRANC 489 489

18 LIBOLD Leo 2007 M 1 JUM 00:28:55 CEG 488 488

19 NAST Thomas 1997 M 9 SEM 00:28:59 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

20 CUNY Mathias 1991 M 10 SEM 00:29:00 GROUPE ATLANTIC 487 487

21 CLARET Romain 1999 M 11 SEM 00:29:03 MHR 486 486

22 ROBERT Mathieu 1979 M 1 M2M 00:29:04 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 485 485

23 ZEHLER Fabrice 1986 M 5 M0M 00:29:05 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 484 484

24 LEFEBVRE Simon 2000 M 12 SEM 00:29:07 EMERSON 483 483

25 MENDEL Damien 1985 M 3 M1M 00:29:08 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 482 482

26 SCHWALLER Aurelien 1990 M 6 M0M 00:29:09 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 481 481

27 EHRET Mickael 1984 M 4 M1M 00:29:16 COMAFRANC 480 480

28 BOSSARD Yannael 2000 M 13 SEM 00:29:18 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

29 JACQUES Antoine 1984 M 5 M1M 00:29:22 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

30 SASTRE Constantin 2004 M 4 ESM 00:29:22 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 479 479

31 ANSELIN Thomas 2004 M 5 ESM 00:29:26 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 478 478

32 DENIS SEMBLAT Guillaume 1985 M 6 M1M 00:29:32 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

33 MADAOUI Leila 1996 F 1 SEF 00:29:35 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 477 500

34 NICOLE DESMAU Vital 2001 M 14 SEM 00:29:36 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 476 477
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35 KOHLER Martin 1998 M 15 SEM 00:29:49 GS CHIMIQUES 475 476

36 GASSMANN Alexis 1998 M 16 SEM 00:29:55 GENDARMERIE 68 474 475

37 STIRMLINGER Nicolas 1985 M 7 M1M 00:29:58 CRYOSTAR 473 474

38 FOLZER Emilien 1988 M 7 M0M 00:29:59 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 472 473

39 WERTH Olivier 1980 M 2 M2M 00:30:03 CRYOSTAR 471 472

40 PUECH Alexandre 1973 M 1 M3M 00:30:09 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

41 BURGUNDER Thomas 1986 M 8 M0M 00:30:11 EMERSON 470 471

42 DELLENBACH Anthony 1989 M 9 M0M 00:30:13 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

43 PFIFFER Noa 2006 M 2 JUM 00:30:19 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 469 470

44 PAURISSE Isabelle 1987 F 1 M0F 00:30:22 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

45 AMANTE Romain 1988 M 10 M0M 00:30:26 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

46 SCHNOEBELEN Nicolas 1997 M 17 SEM 00:30:29 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

47 LAUBER Gautier 1996 M 18 SEM 00:30:30 RHODIA CLUB 468 469

48 ROPERS Jerome 1975 M 2 M3M 00:30:32 CONSTELLIUM 467 468

49 KAKIOU David 1983 M 8 M1M 00:30:35 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

50 BEN HASSAIN Aziz 1982 M 9 M1M 00:30:40 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

51 DUPUY Sebastien 1980 M 3 M2M 00:30:54 HOPITAUX 68 466 467

52 CHAROY Xavier 1972 M 3 M3M 00:30:54 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 465 466

53 TORT Kevin 1992 M 19 SEM 00:30:54 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

54 KAKIOU Cedric 1980 M 4 M2M 00:30:57 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

55 BOUMAZA Hocine 1969 M 1 M4M 00:31:06 OOTARY TEAM 464 465

56 CHAZERAND Julien 1979 M 5 M2M 00:31:14 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 463 464

57 PAIN Vincent 1989 M 11 M0M 00:31:16 CRYOSTAR 462 463

58 SORG Carsten 1969 M 2 M4M 00:31:16 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 461 462

59 FREY Eric 1987 M 12 M0M 00:31:18 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

60 HEITZLER Mathieu 1996 M 20 SEM 00:31:20 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

61 LONDERO Fabrice 1982 M 10 M1M 00:31:24 EMERSON 460 461

62 ROTH Tristan 2004 M 6 ESM 00:31:25 WOLFBERGER 459 460

63 SELMOUNI Yani 2007 M 3 JUM 00:31:26 GENDARMERIE 68 458 459

64 WILLME Boris 1975 M 4 M3M 00:31:29 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

65 EHRET Nicolas 1989 M 13 M0M 00:31:36 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

66 HANNAUER Quentin 1988 M 14 M0M 00:31:40 CEG 457 458

67 ANCEL Eric 1973 M 5 M3M 00:31:41 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 456 457

68 LA FERRARA Thomas 0 M 15 M0M 00:31:44 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

69 KNOPF Guillaume 1983 M 11 M1M 00:31:44 CONSTELLIUM 455 456

70 CLAER Gilles 1986 M 16 M0M 00:31:46 E+H 454 455

71 MERKLE Theo 2001 M 21 SEM 00:31:47 E+H 453 454

72 GERARD Maxime 2000 M 22 SEM 00:31:54 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

73 CRUSOT Francois 1991 M 23 SEM 00:32:08 CRYOSTAR 452 453
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74 THURLINGUE Eric 1983 M 12 M1M 00:32:11 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

75 LECRAS Denis 1970 M 3 M4M 00:32:12 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 451 452

76 GRANDIDIER Thibault 1993 M 24 SEM 00:32:14 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

77 BUCK Fabrice 1973 M 6 M3M 00:32:20 CREDIT MUTUEL 450 451

78 FACOTTI Martin 2002 M 25 SEM 00:32:22 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

79 MANCINI Florent 1993 M 26 SEM 00:32:25 EMERSON 449 450

80 DEMMERLE Thierry 1969 M 4 M4M 00:32:25 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 448 449

81 BIS Andreas 2004 M 7 ESM 00:32:26 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 447 448

82 HANSJACOB Antoine 2002 M 27 SEM 00:32:26 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

83 GOMET Raphael 1995 M 28 SEM 00:32:36 CRYOSTAR 446 447

84 GERMAIN Olivier 1988 M 17 M0M 00:32:37 CMCAS MULHOUSE 445 446

85 HAUER Christophe 1972 M 7 M3M 00:32:37 AMDL 444 445

86 BORDMANN Christophe 1987 M 18 M0M 00:32:38 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

87 GAUSSIN Stephane 1977 M 6 M2M 00:32:39 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

88 DIEBOLD Frederic 1981 M 13 M1M 00:32:41 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

89 MILLE Maxime 1988 M 19 M0M 00:32:42 CRYOSTAR 443 444

90 DOLLO Damien 1980 M 7 M2M 00:32:43 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 442 443

91 SUTTER Guillaume 1989 M 20 M0M 00:32:44 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

92 MARTIN Jean Philippe 1973 M 8 M3M 00:32:47 WRIGLEY'S 441 442

93 BLOCH Tom 2006 M 4 JUM 00:32:48 HOPITAUX 68 440 441

94 MEHL Carole 1986 F 2 M0F 00:32:50 HOPITAUX 68 439 499

95 DEMMERLE Elias 2009 M 1 JUM 00:32:56 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 438 440

96 LE JALLE HOLOWCZAKElouan 2006 M 5 JUM 00:32:58 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

97 SANCHEZ Julien 1976 M 8 M2M 00:33:02 EMERSON 437 439

98 FORESTIER Cedric 1988 M 21 M0M 00:33:04 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 436 438

99 PFAUS William 1991 M 29 SEM 00:33:07 CONSTELLIUM 435 437

100 SIMON Eric 1975 M 9 M3M 00:33:08 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

101 SEIDL Fabien 1979 M 9 M2M 00:33:13 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 434 436

102 MILLER Thierry 1985 M 14 M1M 00:33:15 CREDIT MUTUEL 433 435

103 GAULARD Sylvain 1985 M 15 M1M 00:33:17 CMCAS MULHOUSE 432 434

104 BILLON Anthony 2003 M 8 ESM 00:33:18 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 431 433

105 HARTMANN Patrick 1975 M 10 M3M 00:33:18 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 430 432

106 BESNARD Julien 1991 M 30 SEM 00:33:19 CRYOSTAR 429 431

107 HORTER Kevin 1995 M 31 SEM 00:33:20 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

108 EFFA Florence 1985 F 1 M1F 00:33:23 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

109 LABOURIER Yann 1978 M 10 M2M 00:33:24 RECIPHARM KAYSERSBERG 428 430

110 THOMAS Fabrice 1988 M 22 M0M 00:33:25 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

111 LOCHER David 1977 M 11 M2M 00:33:28 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 427 429

112 HETZLEN Nathan 1998 M 32 SEM 00:33:31 INDIVIDUEL 0 0
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113 LASSUS Cedric 1979 M 12 M2M 00:33:32 GROUPE ATLANTIC 426 428

114 MAECHLER David 1974 M 11 M3M 00:33:32 ALPRO 425 427

115 VOGEL Maxime 1996 M 33 SEM 00:33:33 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 424 426

116 CURYL Stephane 1977 M 13 M2M 00:33:33 RHODIA CLUB 423 425

117 SNECK Mael 2005 M 9 ESM 00:33:35 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

118 KOBLER Alexandre 2000 M 34 SEM 00:33:35 CONSTELLIUM 422 424

119 BOUYSSOUNOUSE Pierre 1963 M 1 M5M 00:33:46 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 421 423

120 STOLTZ Sebastien 1974 M 12 M3M 00:33:48 RHODIA CLUB 420 422

121 PRELLION Emmanuel 1974 M 13 M3M 00:33:49 EMERSON 419 421

122 CHAUVIN Camille 1990 F 3 M0F 00:33:58 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

123 DURRINGER Jean Luc 1968 M 5 M4M 00:34:05 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 418 420

124 REGLI Mathieu 1983 M 16 M1M 00:34:06 CRYOSTAR 417 419

125 SESTER Pascal 1966 M 6 M4M 00:34:13 CREDIT MUTUEL 416 418

126 PLATZ Frederic 1973 M 14 M3M 00:34:14 TIMKEN 415 417

127 ENAUX Guillaume 1988 M 23 M0M 00:34:15 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 414 416

128 GRINNER Mathilde 2004 F 1 ESF 00:34:16 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 413 498

129 ANSTETT Vincent 1978 M 14 M2M 00:34:18 ASC CLEMESSY 412 415

130 VETTER Nicolas 1993 M 35 SEM 00:34:21 GROUPE ATLANTIC 411 414

131 JENN Nicolas 1979 M 15 M2M 00:34:22 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 410 413

132 BIHR Frederic 1973 M 15 M3M 00:34:23 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 409 412

133 HUCK Philippe 1974 M 16 M3M 00:34:24 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 408 411

134 BURTIN Patrick 1966 M 7 M4M 00:34:28 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 407 410

135 SCHMUCK Jonathan 1988 M 24 M0M 00:34:32 ASC CLEMESSY 406 409

136 ROTH Etienne 1969 M 8 M4M 00:34:34 WOLFBERGER 405 408

137 FRIEH Louise 2000 F 2 SEF 00:34:34 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

138 AUBERTIN Etienne 2001 M 36 SEM 00:34:35 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

139 FORGEARD Pierre Emmanuel 1975 M 17 M3M 00:34:35 GS CHIMIQUES 404 407

140 BERGER Swann 2006 M 6 JUM 00:34:36 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 403 406

141 GUTH Marie 1997 F 3 SEF 00:34:37 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

142 MANN Julien 1987 M 25 M0M 00:34:38 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

143 GOTTAR Stephane 1973 M 18 M3M 00:34:39 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

144 SCHMITT Jeremy 1979 M 16 M2M 00:34:41 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

145 ARAGONCILLO Axel 2000 M 37 SEM 00:34:44 CONSTELLIUM 402 405

146 BUNODIERE Rodolphe 1979 M 17 M2M 00:34:45 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 401 404

147 LEROY Frantz 1989 M 26 M0M 00:34:48 EMERSON 400 403

148 GRINNER Cyrille 1972 M 19 M3M 00:34:53 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 399 402

149 JAUNIAUX Julie 1998 F 4 SEF 00:35:05 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

150 KIEFFER Jean Marc 1962 M 2 M5M 00:35:09 TIMKEN 398 401

151 LOUAZE David 1978 M 18 M2M 00:35:12 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 397 400
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152 MEYER Thomas 1981 M 17 M1M 00:35:15 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 396 399

153 ANSTETT GAVA Antoine 2007 M 7 JUM 00:35:17 ASC CLEMESSY 395 398

154 KIEN Bruno 1993 M 38 SEM 00:35:18 CRYOSTAR 394 397

155 EHRET DIDIER Carole Anne 1989 F 4 M0F 00:35:21 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

156 JUNG Emilie 1982 F 2 M1F 00:35:21 HOPITAUX 68 393 497

157 BECK Arnaud 1988 M 27 M0M 00:35:25 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

158 GUARINO Loic 1995 M 39 SEM 00:35:25 ALPRO 392 396

159 BERGER Nicolas 1977 M 19 M2M 00:35:27 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 391 395

160 FEYERTAG Joel 1990 M 28 M0M 00:35:27 GROUPE ATLANTIC 390 394

161 BAUMANN Fabien 1984 M 18 M1M 00:35:28 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

162 KLEIN Jerome 1994 M 40 SEM 00:35:30 CONSTELLIUM 389 393

163 NUEFFER Gilles 1977 M 20 M2M 00:35:33 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

164 MEYER Gilles 1965 M 3 M5M 00:35:34 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

165 DI GIANO Joseph 1980 M 21 M2M 00:35:36 ASC CLEMESSY 388 392

166 SCHALLER Stephane 1996 M 41 SEM 00:35:40 WOLFBERGER 387 391

167 ROMANI Sebastien 1977 M 22 M2M 00:35:44 CREDIT MUTUEL 386 390

168 FREYMANN Patrice 1985 M 19 M1M 00:35:49 E+H 385 389

169 CREVOISIER Etienne 1971 M 20 M3M 00:35:52 CRYOSTAR 384 388

170 MILLET Eric 1965 M 4 M5M 00:35:56 HOPITAUX 68 383 387

171 KELLER Sandrine 1985 F 3 M1F 00:35:59 TIMKEN 382 496

172 ANSELIN Arnaud 1975 M 21 M3M 00:36:00 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 381 386

173 MUTTI Albin 1981 M 20 M1M 00:36:00 GROUPE ATLANTIC 380 385

174 KHAYATI Rayane 2007 M 8 JUM 00:36:01 CONSTELLIUM 379 384

175 RUCH Quentin 1992 M 42 SEM 00:36:04 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 378 383

176 BILLON Mickael 1973 M 22 M3M 00:36:06 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 377 382

177 BELTZUNG Guillaume 1985 M 21 M1M 00:36:08 COMAFRANC 376 381

178 HILDEBRAND Hadrien 1983 M 22 M1M 00:36:11 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

179 FORGEARD Nathalie 1974 F 1 M3F 00:36:13 GS CHIMIQUES 375 495

180 COURDIER Philippe 1957 M 1 M6M 00:36:14 WRIGLEY'S 374 380

181 MAEDER Marc 1992 M 43 SEM 00:36:15 CREDIT MUTUEL 373 379

182 EECKELEERS Gauthier 1996 M 44 SEM 00:36:17 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

183 FLECK Bastien 1998 M 45 SEM 00:36:18 AMDL 372 378

184 VACCARO Lucas 1995 M 46 SEM 00:36:30 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

185 HAFFNER Maud 1983 F 4 M1F 00:36:33 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 371 494

186 GROSJEAN Marina 1990 F 5 M0F 00:36:34 ASC CLEMESSY 370 493

187 ARNOLD Anne 1979 F 1 M2F 00:36:35 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 369 492

188 EL MANSOURI Omar 1981 M 23 M1M 00:36:36 ALPRO 368 377

189 TROUCHE Helene 1959 F 1 M6F 00:36:36 HOPITAUX 68 367 491

190 FEDER Stephane 1972 M 23 M3M 00:36:37 E+H 366 376
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191 PIECZYNSKI Denis 1974 M 24 M3M 00:36:47 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

192 BICKEL Laure 1991 F 5 SEF 00:36:52 DELPHARM 365 490

193 BRUNET Patrick 1963 M 5 M5M 00:36:53 PROTECHNIC 364 375

194 HEGY Jerome 1973 M 25 M3M 00:36:54 VIALIS 363 374

195 VICHARD Cedric 1978 M 23 M2M 00:36:56 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

196 BACH Carole 1987 F 6 M0F 00:36:57 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 362 489

197 ZIMMERMANN Didier 1978 M 24 M2M 00:36:58 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 361 373

198 EWERT Alain 1960 M 2 M6M 00:36:59 MDPA 360 372

199 ROELLINGER Philippe 1969 M 9 M4M 00:36:59 RECTOR 359 371

200 FERRY Ghislain 1964 M 6 M5M 00:37:00 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 358 370

201 EVRARD Judith 1970 F 1 M4F 00:37:04 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 357 488

202 BOURDON Maurice 1959 M 3 M6M 00:37:05 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 356 369

203 MAUVAIS Thomas 1979 M 25 M2M 00:37:06 RHODIA CLUB 355 368

204 SCHERRER Sebastien 1981 M 24 M1M 00:37:07 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 354 367

205 HEIMBURGER Jeremy 1987 M 29 M0M 00:37:08 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

206 AMIEL Ludovic 1977 M 26 M2M 00:37:09 RHODIA CLUB 353 366

207 PRADEL Mathieu 1990 M 30 M0M 00:37:13 E+H 352 365

208 MEYER Mathieu 1988 M 31 M0M 00:37:13 ASC CLEMESSY 351 364

209 BUNEL Yvan 1975 M 26 M3M 00:37:14 DSM FIRMENICH 350 363

210 GOETZ Eric 1974 M 27 M3M 00:37:14 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

211 LORENZI Jerome 1992 M 47 SEM 00:37:15 RECIPHARM KAYSERSBERG 349 362

212 KELLER Bernard 1956 M 4 M6M 00:37:19 CONSTELLIUM 348 361

213 KOENIG Anthony 1988 M 32 M0M 00:37:21 E+H 347 360

214 SAHIN Yakup 1981 M 25 M1M 00:37:22 EMERSON 346 359

215 CVEK Jeremy 1986 M 33 M0M 00:37:23 VEOLIA VIGS 345 358

216 WEISS Jeremy 1987 M 34 M0M 00:37:24 CRYOSTAR 344 357

217 GIANNANTONIO Antonio 1971 M 28 M3M 00:37:25 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 343 356

218 SCHNOEBELEN Lisa 2000 F 6 SEF 00:37:26 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

219 BOUCHERIT Ahmed 1982 M 26 M1M 00:37:27 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 342 355

220 ZUG Francis 1961 M 7 M5M 00:37:27 ASC CLEMESSY 341 354

221 EULERT Franck 1981 M 27 M1M 00:37:29 HOPITAUX 68 340 353

222 HUEBER David 1975 M 29 M3M 00:37:31 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

223 DELAUNAY Sarah 1980 F 2 M2F 00:37:36 GENDARMERIE 68 339 487

224 BROGLI Bertrand 1968 M 10 M4M 00:37:38 CONSTELLIUM 338 352

225 NUZZO Lucas 1997 M 48 SEM 00:37:39 ALPRO 337 351

226 ZIEGLER Celine 1981 F 5 M1F 00:37:42 COMAFRANC 336 486

227 ANSEL Christophe 1972 M 30 M3M 00:37:43 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 335 350

228 REPIQUET Julien 1978 M 27 M2M 00:37:47 DESSINDUS 334 349

229 JELTSCH Linda 1973 F 2 M3F 00:37:48 INDIVIDUEL 0 0
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230 BOURMAULT Etienne 1962 M 8 M5M 00:37:48 ASC CLEMESSY 333 348

231 MARCHAND Leonie 1996 F 7 SEF 00:37:50 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 332 485

232 FERANDIER Marina 1993 F 8 SEF 00:37:51 ELANCO 331 484

233 FAWER Nathan 0 M 35 M0M 00:37:57 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

234 PFIFFER Michel 1976 M 28 M2M 00:38:00 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 330 347

235 BALLY Alain 1956 M 5 M6M 00:38:01 PREFECTURE 68 329 346

236 HAENSEL Frank 1965 M 9 M5M 00:38:03 CRYOSTAR 328 345

237 COUVAL Cyrielle 1986 F 7 M0F 00:38:05 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

238 PALKA Patrick 1960 M 6 M6M 00:38:07 CELLPACK 327 344

239 DINTINGER Cynthia 1987 F 8 M0F 00:38:07 RECIPHARM KAYSERSBERG 326 483

240 WIRTH Nicolas 1992 M 49 SEM 00:38:08 ELANCO 325 343

241 BIGOT Fabrice 1975 M 31 M3M 00:38:09 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 324 342

242 PIERQUIN Mathieu 1990 M 36 M0M 00:38:16 GENDARMERIE 68 323 341

243 LOMBA Margot 1997 F 9 SEF 00:38:16 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 322 482

244 HUEBER Jean 1972 M 32 M3M 00:38:21 VEOLIA VIGS 321 340

245 MARTEL Jerome 1981 M 28 M1M 00:38:26 GROUPE ATLANTIC 320 339

246 PATOIS Paul 1968 M 11 M4M 00:38:26 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 319 338

247 NIGLIS Gerald 1969 M 12 M4M 00:38:31 LE RESEAU COCCI 318 337

248 WEINZAEPFLEN Fabrice 1964 M 10 M5M 00:38:32 MDPA 317 336

249 ARAGONCILLO Serge 1967 M 13 M4M 00:38:37 CONSTELLIUM 316 335

250 BEHRA Carine 1980 F 3 M2F 00:38:38 CEG 315 481

251 URSPRUNG Benoit 1985 M 29 M1M 00:38:41 CEG 314 334

252 MULLER Marc 1959 M 7 M6M 00:38:41 VIALIS 313 333

253 SCHAGUENE Thomas 1987 M 37 M0M 00:38:42 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 312 332

254 CRONENBERGER Louise 1998 F 10 SEF 00:38:43 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

255 BISEL Mathieu 1970 M 14 M4M 00:38:47 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

256 LUDMANN Eric 1971 M 33 M3M 00:38:51 ELANCO 311 331

257 VIX Noe 1979 M 29 M2M 00:38:53 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

258 AIMEUR Thierry 1967 M 15 M4M 00:38:55 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 310 330

259 LIBOLD Malo 2009 M 2 JUM 00:38:57 CEG 309 329

260 CHAZERAND Anna 2007 F 1 JUF 00:38:59 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 308 480

261 MATHIEU Quentin 1989 M 38 M0M 00:39:01 GROUPE ATLANTIC 307 328

262 MARSCHALL Stephane 1972 M 34 M3M 00:39:06 RHODIA CLUB 306 327

263 KAUFFMANN Celine 1984 F 6 M1F 00:39:10 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 305 479

264 GASSMANN Jose 1966 M 16 M4M 00:39:14 GENDARMERIE 68 304 326

265 KHAYATI Raouf 1977 M 30 M2M 00:39:16 CONSTELLIUM 303 325

266 GEIGER Loic 1988 M 39 M0M 00:39:20 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

267 NOUTSA Aurelie 1980 F 4 M2F 00:39:22 CONSTELLIUM 302 478

268 ZIROLI Sandrine 1971 F 3 M3F 00:39:31 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 301 477
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269 SCHWEIGER Olivier 1979 M 31 M2M 00:39:32 CRYOSTAR 300 324

270 SCHEUBEL Kevin 1989 M 40 M0M 00:39:33 COMAFRANC 299 323

271 SINGH Karuna 1981 M 30 M1M 00:39:34 GROUPE ATLANTIC 298 322

272 BURGER Jean Luc 1955 M 1 M7M 00:39:34 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 297 321

273 PETER Jeremy 1988 M 41 M0M 00:39:35 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

274 CHEVAL Denis 1962 M 11 M5M 00:39:37 ASC CLEMESSY 296 320

275 WUILLAUME Eric 1974 M 35 M3M 00:39:40 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 295 319

276 DILLMANN Aurelie 1984 F 7 M1F 00:39:41 HOPITAUX 68 294 476

277 BLANC Ludovic 1984 M 31 M1M 00:39:43 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

278 DUVOID Loic 1993 M 50 SEM 00:39:47 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

279 TREDAN Sarah 1992 F 11 SEF 00:39:48 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 293 475

280 PARIS Marie Dorothee 1986 F 9 M0F 00:39:49 ELANCO 292 474

281 PORET Antoine 1977 M 32 M2M 00:39:53 RHODIA CLUB 291 318

282 NEWBY Stephen 1987 M 42 M0M 00:39:54 CRYOSTAR 290 317

283 ROBERT Christophe 1972 M 36 M3M 00:39:57 CMCAS MULHOUSE 289 316

284 RUHLAND Yoann 1999 M 51 SEM 00:40:00 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

285 MULLER Regis 1983 M 32 M1M 00:40:05 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 288 315

286 SCHNEIDER Steve 1977 M 33 M2M 00:40:07 MHR 287 314

287 MILLER Esther 1989 F 10 M0F 00:40:09 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 286 473

288 DI DONNA Adriano 1987 M 43 M0M 00:40:11 CRYOSTAR 285 313

289 BENNOUR Hamza 2001 M 52 SEM 00:40:14 VEOLIA VIGS 284 312

290 BANSEPT Matthieu 2003 M 10 ESM 00:40:15 RHODIA CLUB 283 311

291 TRITSCH David 1976 M 34 M2M 00:40:19 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 282 310

292 CATALANI Sylvie 1979 F 5 M2F 00:40:20 EMERSON 281 472

293 NOWACKI Sarah 1983 F 8 M1F 00:40:21 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

294 HIEGEL Daniel 1964 M 12 M5M 00:40:25 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

295 KUBLER Stephane 1976 M 35 M2M 00:40:28 WOLFBERGER 280 309

296 LUDMANN Nathalie 1971 F 4 M3F 00:40:32 ELANCO 279 471

297 BOILLON Yannick 1984 M 33 M1M 00:40:34 COMAFRANC 278 308

298 LIMON Cecile 1996 F 12 SEF 00:40:35 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 277 470

299 REES Marielle 1992 F 13 SEF 00:40:36 CRYOSTAR 276 469

300 OTT Auguste 1995 M 53 SEM 00:40:46 OOTARY TEAM 275 307

301 BRITO Fernand 1966 M 17 M4M 00:40:55 RHODIA CLUB 274 306

302 WEBER Gerard 1964 M 13 M5M 00:40:58 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 273 305

303 VOLTZENLOGER Sarah 1989 F 11 M0F 00:41:03 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

304 BLASER David 2002 M 54 SEM 00:41:05 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

305 WELSCH Angelique 1980 F 6 M2F 00:41:05 CONSTELLIUM 272 468

306 BARON Kevin 1987 M 44 M0M 00:41:10 CRYOSTAR 271 304

307 MARTINEZ Jose 1962 M 14 M5M 00:41:12 CONSTELLIUM 270 303
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308 GUIOT Xavier 1973 M 37 M3M 00:41:14 INSTITUT SAINT ANDRE 269 302

309 GUBIOTTI Marion 1988 F 12 M0F 00:41:20 CRYOSTAR 268 467

310 LEGEAY Dominique 1981 M 34 M1M 00:41:22 VIALIS 267 301

311 NIGRO Anne Claude 1970 F 2 M4F 00:41:22 CREDIT MUTUEL 266 466

312 SOEUR Pascale 1968 F 3 M4F 00:41:25 HOPITAUX 68 265 465

313 ROSSET Gwenael 1981 M 35 M1M 00:41:26 GROUPE ATLANTIC 264 300

314 BAILLY Joris 1992 M 55 SEM 00:41:32 VIALIS 263 299

315 MULLER Nicolas 1977 M 36 M2M 00:41:35 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 262 298

316 WANDELT Steven 1997 M 56 SEM 00:41:38 RECIPHARM KAYSERSBERG 261 297

317 JELTSCH Gilles 1964 M 15 M5M 00:41:43 0 0

318 PHILIPPE Yuliya 1977 F 7 M2F 00:41:46 COMAFRANC 260 464

319 RAPP Laurent 1971 M 38 M3M 00:41:54 CRYOSTAR 259 296

320 BECK Therese 1988 F 13 M0F 00:41:55 ALPRO 258 463

321 HUG Mickael 1989 M 45 M0M 00:41:57 ALPRO 257 295

322 MORVAN Charlene 1998 F 14 SEF 00:41:57 ASC CLEMESSY 256 462

323 PIERREL Laetitia 1986 F 14 M0F 00:42:01 ASC CLEMESSY 255 461

324 MAUVAIS Lucas 2008 M 3 JUM 00:42:02 RHODIA CLUB 254 294

325 COSTA Miguel 1975 M 39 M3M 00:42:03 ASC CLEMESSY 253 293

326 DONZEL Gerald 1972 M 40 M3M 00:42:03 VIALIS 252 292

327 MORELLI Maxime 1972 M 41 M3M 00:42:04 EMERSON 251 291

328 SIEGEL Julia 1992 F 15 SEF 00:42:07 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

329 MARCHETTI Nicolas 1979 M 37 M2M 00:42:10 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 250 290

330 VOLPATO Denis 1961 M 16 M5M 00:42:13 VIALIS 249 289

331 BALLAND Gilles 1967 M 18 M4M 00:42:15 EMERSON 248 288

332 EECKELEERS Matthieu 1989 M 46 M0M 00:42:20 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

333 GAUDIN Thomas 1988 M 47 M0M 00:42:21 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 247 287

334 BONNE Serge 1967 M 19 M4M 00:42:21 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

335 SCHLICHT Eric 1979 M 38 M2M 00:42:23 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 246 286

336 TEICHMANN Erik 1988 M 48 M0M 00:42:24 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 245 285

337 DEBENATH Lea 1993 F 16 SEF 00:42:26 HOPITAUX 68 244 460

338 GIGANT Denis 1960 M 8 M6M 00:42:32 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 243 284

339 HAIRAYE Marine 1985 F 9 M1F 00:42:33 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 242 459

340 PANISSET Laurent 1965 M 17 M5M 00:42:34 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 241 283

341 BOEGLIN Nicolas 1990 M 49 M0M 00:42:34 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

342 SIX Romain 2003 M 11 ESM 00:42:35 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

343 THOMASSET Yannick 1974 M 42 M3M 00:42:37 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

344 SCANDELLA Marc 1961 M 18 M5M 00:42:39 TIMKEN 240 282

345 WIATTE Christian 1950 M 1 M8M 00:42:40 CMCAS MULHOUSE 239 281

346 WILLEMANN David 1990 M 50 M0M 00:42:42 E+H 238 280
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347 WITZ Thomas 1970 M 20 M4M 00:42:44 WRIGLEY'S 237 279

348 VOINSON Laurent 1975 M 43 M3M 00:42:45 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

349 SAGNOU Christian 1965 M 19 M5M 00:42:51 MHR 236 278

350 NICOU Laura 1990 F 15 M0F 00:42:53 RECIPHARM KAYSERSBERG 235 458

351 OBSTETAR Regis 1972 M 44 M3M 00:42:55 PROTECHNIC 234 277

352 SIBERLIN Regine 1975 F 5 M3F 00:42:56 PREFECTURE 68 233 457

353 GONTIER Denis 1958 M 9 M6M 00:42:58 PREFECTURE 68 232 276

354 ARNOLD Christophe 1969 M 21 M4M 00:43:00 HOPITAUX 68 231 275

355 FUNFSCHILLING Yannick 1972 M 45 M3M 00:43:02 CREDIT MUTUEL 230 274

356 ANSELM Olivier 1976 M 39 M2M 00:43:06 EMERSON 229 273

357 MOYSE Julie 1998 F 17 SEF 00:43:08 EMERSON 228 456

358 LAMOINE Christian 2001 M 57 SEM 00:43:09 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

359 DUBREUIL ORSAT Ophelie 1997 F 18 SEF 00:43:10 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

360 CONRAD Michel 1952 M 2 M7M 00:43:15 JOURNAL L'ALSACE 227 272

361 NAST Evelyne 1959 F 2 M6F 00:43:17 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 226 455

362 LEROY Manon 1990 F 16 M0F 00:43:19 EMERSON 225 454

363 GEHIN Denis 1962 M 20 M5M 00:43:23 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

364 SASTRE Jean Christophe 1969 M 22 M4M 00:43:27 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 224 271

365 CHASSARD Daniel 1964 M 21 M5M 00:43:28 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 223 270

366 BALAKIROUCHENANE David 1993 M 58 SEM 00:43:36 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

367 BALAKIROUCHENANE Balaji 1959 M 10 M6M 00:43:40 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

368 ALTERMATT Benoit 1987 M 51 M0M 00:43:47 CRYOSTAR 222 269

369 CHARRIER Martin 2001 M 59 SEM 00:43:47 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

370 DELEPLACE Alain 1962 M 22 M5M 00:43:50 CRYOSTAR 221 268

371 BARALLE Gery 1976 M 40 M2M 00:43:52 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 220 267

372 ROHMER Jean Claude 1945 M 1 M9M 00:43:57 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 219 266

373 BOUTEILLER Victoria 2004 F 2 ESF 00:43:59 COMAFRANC 218 453

374 JOSSE Guillaume 1987 M 52 M0M 00:44:02 CELLPACK 217 265

375 NEHR SCHAGUENE Milene 1990 F 17 M0F 00:44:04 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 216 452

376 DEGERT Claudia 1985 F 10 M1F 00:44:05 RECTOR 215 451

377 KHAYATI Josepha 1981 F 36 M1F 00:44:07 CONSTELLIUM 214 450

378 SAUVAGE Christian 1976 M 41 M2M 00:44:08 RHODIA CLUB 213 264

379 KEMPF Lidia 1969 F 4 M4F 00:44:12 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

380 ZWICKEL Marine 1989 F 18 M0F 00:44:14 HOPITAUX 68 212 449

381 JEHLY Sabine 1974 F 6 M3F 00:44:18 CRYOSTAR 211 448

382 ROVERE Salvatore 2000 M 60 SEM 00:44:19 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 210 263

383 JUNG Laure 2001 F 19 SEF 00:44:25 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 209 447

384 PHILIP Auregane 2000 F 20 SEF 00:44:26 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 208 446

385 FLORY Philippe 1961 M 23 M5M 00:44:28 MDPA 207 262
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386 STOECKLE Julien 1985 M 37 M1M 00:44:31 E+H 206 261

387 MEYER Julien 1983 M 38 M1M 00:44:35 EMERSON 205 260

388 LACLAVERERE Patrick 1961 M 24 M5M 00:44:38 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

389 OTT Celia 1997 F 21 SEF 00:44:48 OOTARY TEAM 204 445

390 MUNIER Eric 1961 M 25 M5M 00:44:57 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 203 259

391 MULLER Clementine 1994 F 22 SEF 00:45:11 CELLPACK 202 444

392 BIRGER Marlene 1986 F 19 M0F 00:45:11 EMERSON 201 443

393 TOIRON Philippe 1960 M 11 M6M 00:45:13 VEOLIA VIGS 200 258

394 BOUILLARD Jean Francois 1972 M 46 M3M 00:45:19 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

395 GENDREAU Vincent 1977 M 42 M2M 00:45:24 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 199 257

396 PIRRA Shania 2001 F 23 SEF 00:45:25 ERGO DEVELOPPEMENT 198 442

397 ECKERT Annie 1968 F 5 M4F 00:45:26 VEOLIA VIGS 197 441

398 SCHWARTZ Anne 1969 F 6 M4F 00:45:30 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 196 440

399 RAMOUCHE Cedric 1988 M 53 M0M 00:45:31 GROUPE ATLANTIC 195 256

400 CARON Gaelle 1982 F 11 M1F 00:45:41 ELANCO 194 439

401 JOLY Sebastien 1973 M 47 M3M 00:45:56 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

402 LHEUREUX Stephanie 1973 F 7 M3F 00:46:06 HOPITAUX 68 193 438

403 CHEA Tony 1981 M 39 M1M 00:46:09 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 192 255

404 ZUMELLO Martine 1960 F 3 M6F 00:46:12 HOPITAUX 68 191 437

405 SPITTLER Catherine 1971 F 8 M3F 00:46:15 JOURNAL L'ALSACE 190 436

406 BRITO Amelia 1976 F 8 M2F 00:46:15 ALPRO 189 435

407 STRICH Jean Pierre 1948 M 2 M8M 00:46:21 GS CHIMIQUES 188 254

408 DELGRANGE Julie 2000 F 24 SEF 00:46:26 QUALICONSULT 187 434

409 BOEGLIN Camille 1995 F 25 SEF 00:46:30 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

410 SCHOELCHER Fabrice 1972 M 48 M3M 00:46:31 WRIGLEY'S 186 253

411 GRETHA Laura 1991 F 26 SEF 00:46:48 EDUCATION NATIONALE 68 185 433

412 REPIQUET Estelle 1978 F 9 M2F 00:46:49 FIVES CELES 184 432

413 ANSELM Sophie 1977 F 10 M2F 00:46:50 EMERSON 183 431

414 DURR Deborah 1998 F 27 SEF 00:46:50 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 182 430

415 CHIANELLA Laure 1973 F 9 M3F 00:47:06 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 181 429

416 RINGLER Danielle 1961 F 1 M5F 00:47:20 AS LIEBHERR FRANCE COLMAR 180 428

417 BINSINGER Sophie 1996 F 28 SEF 00:47:22 RHODIA CLUB 179 427

418 GIRARD Marina 1976 F 11 M2F 00:47:28 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 178 426

419 ARAGONCILLO Aude 1996 F 29 SEF 00:47:29 CONSTELLIUM 177 425

420 KOEHL Severine 1977 F 12 M2F 00:47:41 PROTECHNIC 176 424

421 MAURE Nadine 1970 F 7 M4F 00:47:42 INSTITUT SAINT ANDRE 175 423

422 KELLER Gaston 1953 M 3 M7M 00:47:43 CONSTELLIUM 174 252

423 BURGI PANISSET Adrienne 1965 F 2 M5F 00:47:46 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 173 422

424 GIGANT Dominique 1960 F 4 M6F 00:47:50 PREFECTURE 68 172 421
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425 PERROT Alexandre 1981 M 40 M1M 00:47:57 CRYOSTAR 171 251

426 WELSCH Myriam 1958 F 5 M6F 00:48:04 CONSTELLIUM 170 420

427 ROOST Manon 1996 F 30 SEF 00:48:08 E+H 169 419

428 ESPINOSA Lina 1990 F 20 M0F 00:48:09 E+H 168 418

429 ROPERT Jeanne 2004 F 3 ESF 00:48:32 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

430 PERRET Laurent 1980 M 43 M2M 00:48:34 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

431 TIMPANO Elsa 1988 F 21 M0F 00:48:45 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

432 MONTEIRO Fernand 1963 M 26 M5M 00:48:47 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

433 GOECHNAHTS Laurent 1991 M 61 SEM 00:48:53 SOLVIAS 167 250

434 HAMERLA Francis 1963 M 27 M5M 00:49:30 MDPA 166 249

435 FLECK Lucile 1996 F 31 SEF 00:49:48 RECTOR 165 417

436 MARCHAND Pauline 1981 F 12 M1F 00:49:51 EMERSON 164 416

437 MOLITERNI Valerie 1987 F 22 M0F 00:50:04 MHR 163 415

438 ARNOUT Isabel 1965 F 3 M5F 00:50:20 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

439 GULLY Virginie 1988 F 23 M0F 00:50:22 CEG 162 414

440 KLEIBER Catherine 1973 F 10 M3F 00:50:44 CRYOSTAR 161 413

441 ALAOUI SOULIMANI FISCHERSamara 2006 F 2 JUF 00:50:46 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

442 BRAND Christelle 1975 F 11 M3F 00:50:46 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 160 412

443 PETER Sarah 1984 F 13 M1F 00:50:48 VEOLIA VIGS 159 411

444 SCHWINDENHAMMER Lison 1991 F 32 SEF 00:51:10 SOLVIAS 158 410

445 WALZER Catherine 1960 F 6 M6F 00:51:14 ASC CLEMESSY 157 409

446 DUPONT Julia 1992 F 33 SEF 00:51:30 RHODIA CLUB 156 408

447 LOCABACCI Marie Laure 1984 F 14 M1F 00:51:31 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

448 PORET Florence 1977 F 13 M2F 00:51:33 RHODIA CLUB 155 407

449 PERRIN Michel 1978 M 44 M2M 00:52:11 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 154 248

450 DEBERG Liberty 1989 F 24 M0F 00:52:27 MHR 153 406

451 LOUBNA Theet 2002 F 34 SEF 00:52:35 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 152 405

452 FREY Nicolas 1982 M 41 M1M 00:52:37 CEG 151 247

453 SCHAPPLER Gaelle 1997 F 35 SEF 00:52:42 SOLVIAS 150 404

454 FRANCOIS Charlotte 1989 F 25 M0F 00:52:44 HOPITAUX 68 149 403

455 ROUSSEAU Martine 1960 F 7 M6F 00:52:49 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 148 402

456 LAMOINE Katarzyna 1977 F 14 M2F 00:53:38 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

457 LAMOINE Melanie 2003 F 4 ESF 00:53:38 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

458 ROBIN Line 1984 F 15 M1F 00:54:08 RHODIA CLUB 147 401

459 ROMAN Olesea 1985 F 16 M1F 00:54:15 ALPRO 146 400

460 KREYER Marie 1982 F 17 M1F 00:54:49 ALPRO 145 399

461 BRANDLE Muriel 1981 F 18 M1F 00:55:41 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 144 398

462 GALY Benedicte 1978 F 15 M2F 00:55:41 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 143 397

463 AVENEL Elise 2002 F 36 SEF 00:55:47 EMERSON 142 396
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464 SCHMITT Agathe 1995 F 37 SEF 00:56:27 CEG 141 395

465 SCHLICHT Emilie 1980 F 16 M2F 00:57:28 AMICALE VILLE DE MULHOUSE 140 394

466 GERMAIN Veronique 1979 F 17 M2F 00:58:50 HOPITAUX 68 139 393

467 VELANGANNI Corinne 2002 F 38 SEF 00:59:06 VEOLIA VIGS 138 392

468 KOEHL Chloe 2001 F 39 SEF 00:59:53 HOPITAUX 68 137 391

469 FEDER Sandrine 1975 F 12 M3F 01:01:04 E+H 136 390

470 FISCHER Martine 1975 F 13 M3F 01:09:08 INDIVIDUEL 0 0

471 TERNAVA Eilsa 2002 F 40 SEF 01:11:48 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 135 389
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